Výsledky

okresního kola ve fotbale MC Donald
Pořadatel:  11.ZŠ  Frýdek-Místek
Datum: 17.5.2007
Místo:   Baška
Kategorie:  1.-3.roč.
Počet družstev:   6
Počet hráčů:    70 
Skupina A
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	skore
	body
	pořadí

	1
	11.ZŠ F-M
	
	1:0
	3:0
	
	4:0
	6
	1.

	2
	4.ZŠ F-M
	0:0
	
	0:0
	
	0:0
	2
	2.

	3
	ZŠ Návsí
	0:4
	0:0
	
	
	0:4
	0
	3.


Skupina B

	
	1
	2
	3
	skore
	body
	pořadí

	1
	ZŠ Fryčovice
	
	1:0
	3:0
	4:0
	6
	1.

	2
	ZŠ Frýdlant
	0:1
	
	1:0
	1:1
	3
	2.

	3
	ZŠ Baška
	0:3
	0:1
	
	0:4
	0
	3.


Semifinále:    11.ZŠ-ZŠ Frýdlant 2:0     ZŠ Fryčovice-4.ZŠ F-M 0:0, 2:1 pen.
Finále:            11.ZŠ F-M – ZŠ Fryčovice 3:0
Celkové  pořadí:      1. 11.ZŠ F-M
                                               2.   ZŠ Fryčovice
                                               3.   4.ZŠ F-M 
                                               4.   ZŠ Frýdlant
                                               5.-6.   ZŠ Baška a ZŠ Návsí
Vypracoval a za správnost výsledků zodpovídá:

Mgr. Roman Odvářka
